
T:
\6
1
‐1
\6
1
0
‐0
3
‐2
_S
TE
P
\H
an
d
lu
n
gs
ko
n
ze
p
t 
In
n
en

st
ad
t_
2
0
1
2
\C
3
‐F
as
sa
d
e
n
p
ro
gr
am

m
\A
n
la
ge
 1
_R

ic
h
tl
in
ie
 F
as
sa
d
en

p
ro
gr
am

m
_0
7
.2
0
1
5
.d
o
cx
 

 

 

Anlage 1 
zur Richtlin
Fassaden 
 
 
 
 
Abgrenzun
festgelegte
 

 
ohne Maßs

 

nie der Stad
im Stadtum

ng des durc
en Stadtum

stab 

dt Hilden üb
mbaugebiet 

h Beschlus
baugebiets 

ber die Gew
Innenstadt

s des Rates
und somit 

währung von

s am 10.07
Fördergebie

n Zuwendun

.2013 gemä
et dieser Ri

Ka

ngen zur Ne

äß § 171b A
chtlinie: 

rtengrundla

eugestaltun

Abs. 2 Baug

age: ® Kreis

g von 

gesetzbuch 

s Mettmann

 

n 

 


